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Why contact center leaders choose Hiya Connect
over other branded call solutions

What capabilities & features led you to select Hiya?

Ease of use

Reach & distribution

Analytics & insights functionality

Price

62%

51%

33%

22%

Source: TechValidate survey of Hiya Connect users
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